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Convection and the Mantle - - Top Down Notes 
(7.1.2, 7.2.4) 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

How is Heat Transferred? 

  

   
 

Radiation Convection Conduction 

Example: Example: Example: 
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How Does Convection Occur in Earth’s Mantle? 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Convection Currents 
2.	

1.  

3.	

4.

Convection Currents in Earth 
1.	

2. 

3.	



 


